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MEMBER ALTERNATE REPRESENTATION

Gary Selinger Len McEathron

P.O. Box 1267 P.O. Box 413

Longlac, Ontario Geraldton, Ontario  Fishing/Hunting Interest

P0T 2A0 P0T 1M0

H: 876-1109  H: 854-2188 C: 853-0557 Wk 854-8095

 goshawking@hotmail.com mceathron66@hotmail.com

George Horobec

P.O. Box 313

Geraldton, Ontario Vacant Naturalist 

P0T 1M0

H: 854-0644

hjghorobec@hotmail.com

Linda Beaulieu John Espinola 

Lukinto Lake Lodge Lower Twin Lakes Lodge

P.O. Box 39 P.O. Box 122

Longlac, Ontario Geraldton, Ontario Road Accessed Tourism 

P0T 2A0 P0T1M0

W: 876-2822  C: 854-8643  1-888-336-5855  647-727-4747

lindagonefishing@hotmail.com john@lowertwinlakes.com

Bernie Baillargeon

NorthWood Lodging

P.O. Box 335 Bear Management 

Longlac, Ontario N/A &

P0T 2A0 Baitfish 

H: 876-2760

northwoodlodging@hotmail.com

Louis Garon Travis Vernier

P.O. Box 755 P.O. Box 421

Longlac, Ontario  Nakina, Ontario   Trapping

 P0T 2A0  P0T 2H0

H: 876-4218  C: 854-7817 H: 329-5518 C: 853-1399 Wk: 854-1600

lgaron@sympatico.ca travis.vernier@ontario.ca  travisvernier89@gmail.com

Hector Vincent Gary Emms

P.O. Box 806 P.O. Box 926

Longlac Ontario Longlac Ontario Crown Land Recreation

P0T 2A0 P0T 2A0

H: 876-4253 H: 876-2712

havincent@sympatico.ca gsemms@gmail.com

Evan Armstrong - Chair Tom Gross

P.O.Box 236 P.O. Box 663

Geraldton, Ontario  Geraldton, Ontario General Public

P0T 1M0 P0T 1M0

H: 854-0589 C: 854-8026 H: 854-2445

armstreva@gmail.com nt.gross@hotmail.com

Remi Moretton Brent Henley

Arctic Watershed Outposts Tourism Coordinator Municipality

P.O. Box 119 P.O.Box 70

Nakina, Ontario Geraldton, Ontario Remote Tourism

P0T 2H0 P0T 1M0  

H: 329-5812 Wk: 854-1100 ext. 2061

cmoretton@bell.net brent.henley@greenstone.ca

Ken House Gerald Bolduc

P.O.Box 23 P.O. Box 392

Geraldton, Ontario Longlac, Ontario Cottaging

P0T 1M0 P0T 2A0

H: 854-0627  H: 854-2762 C: 853-2571

ken.house@sympatico.ca buds@cnjcc.net
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Steve Thuerig Ed Hoffman

AV Terrace Bay Columbia Forest Products

P.O. Box 275  C: 853-2400 W: 876-4400

Longlac Ontario Longlac, Ontario Forest Industry

P0T 2A0 P0T 2A0

C: 853-2233 W: 876-4491 ehoffman@columbiaforestproducts.com  

steve.thuerig@adityabirla.com

Deanna Hoffman Denny Michano

Ne-Daa-Kii-Me-Naan Inc. (Nedaak) Ne-Daa-Kii-Me-Naan Inc. (Nedaak)

Unit B, Highway 11, Long Lake #58 General Store P.O. Box 224 Unit B, Highway 11, Long Lake #58 General Store P.O. Box 224 Forest Management

Longlac, Ontario Longlac, Ontario

P0T 2A0 P0T 2A0

W: 876-9696    C: 854-8766 W: 876-9696

dhoffman@gckconsulting.ca Drmichano@gckconsulting.ca

Ken Stevens Eileen Johnson

Geraldton Community Forest A.R. Belluz Realty

P.O. Box 282 P.O. Box 1122

Geraldton, Ontario Geraldton, Ontario Local Business

P0T 1M0 P0T 1M0

H: 854-0785 C: 853-0047 H: 854-1417  C: 853-2413

kdstevens@sympatico.ca eileen49@bell.net eileen@greenstonecore.com

James McPherson Brent Henley

Councillor Tourism Coordinator Municipality

P.O.Box 816 P.O.Box 70 Municipality of Greenstone

Longlac, Ontario Geraldton, Ontario

H: 876-2595 Wk: 854-1100 ext. 2061

james.mcpherson@greenstone.ca brent.henley@greenstone.ca

Vaughn Arsenault

Longlac Chamber

P.O. Box 1147

Longlac, Ontario Vacant Chamber of Commerce

P0T 2A0

H: 876-9770   C: 631-9631

vaughn.belluz@gmail.com

Dina Quenneville

Greenstone Gold Mines 

P.O. Box 1122

Geraldton, Ontario Vacant Mining

P0T 1M0

W: 807-788-1182  F: 854-2279

dina.quenneville@ggmines.com

Facilitator MNRF Contact Recording Secretary/Logistics

Evan Armstrong Amelie Nephin Melanie Shepherdson MNRF

P.O. Box 236 P.O. Box 640 P.O. Box 640

Geraldton, Ontario Geraldton, Ontario Geraldton, Ontario

P0T 1M0 P0T 1M0 P0T 1M0

H: 854-0589 C: 854-8026 W:854-2633  WFP: 854-0335 W:854-1890

armstreva@gmail.com amelie.nephin@ontario.ca melanie.shepherdson@ontario.ca

** H - Home  W - Work  F - Fax  C - Cell  WFP - Work Fax


